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AMNOTEAEZMATA

32nd Kalamata Cup-11th Elegant Cup Cup

ATQNEZ PYOMIKHX I'YMNAXTIKHX ATOMIKOY KAI OMAAIKOY (ENSEMBLE)

Rank Athlete Name/Team Name

1

20

KALAFATI CHRISTINA
AGS EPTANISON

ZERVA SOFIA
G.P.O RITHMIKI KINISI N.SMIRNIS

MANATOU DIMITRA
S.F1.G.MOS

VANUNU YAHELI
ASA BEER SHEVA ISRAEL

SISKOVA GIAROSLAVA
A.O PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS

KONSTANTINOPOULOU ALEXANDRA
G.A.S CHOLARGOU

NESTERENKO ALICE
EVOLUTION RGA LONDON

SKOUROPOULOU CHRISTINA
A.O PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS

VARELA MAGDALINI
G.P.O RITHMIKI KINISI N.SMIRNIS

DIVANIDI ANNA
A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS

XANTHOPOULOU MARIA
A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS

SIRIOPOULOU MARIA
G.P.O RITHMIKI KINISI N.SMIRNIS

LIGNOU IOANNA
G.A.S PENTELIS

MAKRI THEODORA
A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS

MARINAKI KONSTANTINA
G.N.O NIKAIAS O ARIS

KARIKA PANAGIOTA
G.A.S PENTELIS

KARATZA CHRISOULA
A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS

MAKRIDI STEFANIA
G.S.FERENIKI IRAKLEIOU ATTIKIS

BASINA IRIDA
A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS

VOVOU GLIKERIA IOANNA
F.O.KALAMATAS

rhythmic.gr/?year=PREJUNIORS+2012&level=A&apparatus=CLUBS

CLUBS

KAEIXTO I'YMNAXTHPIO TENTA 20/02-23/02 2025
AIIOTEAEMATA PREJUNIORS 2012, LEVEL A

DB Score

5.800

5.500

5.500

4.600

4.900

4.900

4.300

4.700

3.900

4.400

4.000

4.200

4.000

3.200

3.600

3.700

3.000

3.700

3.200

3.300

DA Score

2.900

3.300

2.600

3.300

2.400

2.700

2.400

2.200

2.600

3.000

3.000

2.400

2.700

2.900

2.000

2.500

2.600

1.700

2.400

1.500

D Score

8.700

8.800

8.100

7.900

7.300

7.600

6.700

6.900

6.500

7.400

7.000

6.600

6.700

6.100

5.600

6.200

5.600

5.400

5.600

4.800

A Score

7.233

6.133

6.433

5.633

6.200

6.067

6.633

6.033

6.333

6.100

6.100

5.533

6.133

5.800

5.500

4.833

5.500

5.067

5.200

5.533

E Score

6.867

6.600

6.733

6.933

6.633

6.300

6.433

6.367

6.333

5.267

5.433

5.800

5.100

5.733

6.467

6.367

6.067

6.033

5.367

5.433

Pen Total Score

22.800

21.533

21.266

20.466

20.133

19.967

19.766

19.300

19.166

18.767

18.533

17.933

17.933

17.633

17.567

17.400

17.167

16.500

16.167

15.766
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LATIFI RAFAILIA ANASTASIA

21 A.O PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS

2 FRAGKOPOULOU DIMITRA
S.F1.G.MOS

23 VASSOU VIKTORIA
0.G.IR.A

24 FAKIRIDI MARIA NIKI
0.G.IR.A

rhythmic.gr/?year=PREJUNIORS+2012&level=A&apparatus=CLUBS

AMNOTEAEZMATA

3.000

3.000

1.400

2.100

2.300

1.800

2.700

2.100

5.300

4.800

4.100

4.200

4.967

5.333

4.700

5.133

4.733

4.000

4.533

3.833

15.000

14.133

13.333

13.166

212



